
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
ADMINISTRATION OF U. T. OF DAMAN & DIU

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

WORKS DIVISION NO. I
MOTI DAMAN.

Work Consultancy services for Construction of Multi -Storey TouristTT-Tostel with aquarium at Paryatan Bhavan, Nani Daman.

TENDER NOTICE NO : 42/2012-201.3

TENDER FEES

BID 1E", CUME:` T DOWNLOAD END DATE

nirm BID MELTING

LAST DATE TIME OF RECEIPT OF BID

OPENI`; G OF TENDER

: Rs.500/- (IN DD)(NON REFUNDABLE)

: 15/01/2013

: 11/01/2013

:19/01 /2013 . UPTO 15.00 HOUR

:19/01 /2013 UPTO 16.00 HOUR
(If Possible)

(Ly Spe ;' Fps. ,_1'AD
"1'hrou, Authorityendex boin Dvsioz office only.)

Iss,,ed to:

CLI NT:
Executive Engineer

PWD, WORK DIV-I,

MOTI DAMAN

UT OF DAMAN AND DIU

396 - 220.

C.1Doc,ments &-d SettingjVA.dmie s1ztor\Deskto012o12.13 doe



Ivo. V D/DM\'/AB/TC' £ of Dated :04/01/2013.

C n T

The '- n'bl ministrator, U.T. of Daman & Diu , Secretariat, Daman.

The on'h1e '4ember of Parliament, Daman & Diu.

3. rn L : :'.cJt--nt Commissioner , U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Daman.

4. The Fimq- . - . ^^ y, U.T. of Daman & Diu , Secretariat, Daman.

5. Ti. "e ^ry (Fin.) SecreLlUiat, Daman with request to attend the aforesaid opening

of tend

71 ^e • Nary, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Daman.

7. The Ci ief h -ineer , O.I.D.C.., Daman. .

8. 'he Super-inten ding Engineer, P`:JD, U.T. of Daman & Diu (5 Copies ), Fort area, Moti

9.
Damanan.
The C.:Teeters, Daman & Diu, Daman.

10. The D_::ecto" ' - Accounts, Daman.

11. The r^tside ':, D.M.C., Daman.

12. Tl± P-^siden-, District Panchayat Administration , Daman & Diu , Moti Daman.

13. The E- ?c,rti•,'° Engineer , PWD, W.D. - III, Daman.
14. The Ev' ct,:live Engineer , PWtll, W.D.- 11, Diu.

16.
T' e Ex i t e ' ;ngineer , PWD. Divn . No.U11/III, Silvassa.

The Ch:ef +ncer, D.M.C., Daman.

Ii . The Assistant Surveyor of Works.

18. The D'visior.ei Accountant , Head Clerk , Store Keeper in Division Office.

19. The Asstt. Engineer , Sub- Division . No.1111/ & IV, Daman.

20. The ` '.:ic '^fo matics Officer, Nationai liiformatics Centre, Secretariat, Daman for

21.
Publication ca Web site.
Notice Board.

''2. Assistant Director of Fisheries, Daman.

^.:^peamcnu una SN: ir^ta .Jm c . 4\20 12-13 Mc


